
March	
  11,	
  2013	
  Test	
  Schedule	
  –	
  Valencia	
   	
  
Tentative	
  Schedule	
  as	
  of	
  March	
  8,	
  2013	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
Start	
  	
   End	
  	
   Name	
   Test	
   Test	
  Time	
   Judges	
  
3:30	
   3:45	
   Ice	
  Cut	
   	
   15:00	
   	
  
3:45	
   3:49	
   Warm-­up:	
  	
  

Leiah	
  Abellera,	
  Kailey	
  Mitsuoka,	
  
Jhaica	
  Ora	
  

	
   4:00	
   	
  

3:45	
   3:53	
   Jhaica	
  Ora	
   Pre-­‐Pre	
  MIF	
   8:00	
   1	
  
3:45	
   3:53	
   Leiah	
  Abellera	
   Pre-­‐Pre	
  MIF	
   8:00	
   1	
  
3:45	
   3:53	
   Kailey	
  Mitsuoka	
   Pre-­‐Pre	
  MIF	
   8:00	
   1	
  
3:53	
   3:55	
   Jhaica	
  Ora	
   Pre-­‐Pre	
  FS	
   2:00	
   1	
  
3:53	
   3:55	
   Andie	
  Kaess	
   Pre-­‐Pre	
  FS	
   2:00	
   1	
  
3:55	
   3:59	
   Warm-­up:	
  	
  

Kimberly	
  Abellera,	
  Claire	
  Cambell,	
  
Andie	
  Kaess,	
  Brittany	
  Giles	
  

	
   4:00	
   	
  

3:59	
   4:09	
   Kimberly	
  Abellera	
  
	
  

Prelim	
  MIF	
   10:00	
   1	
  

3:59	
   4:09	
   Claire	
  Campbell	
   Prelim	
  MIF	
   10:00	
   1	
  
4:09	
   4:19	
   Andie	
  Kaess	
   Pre-­‐Juv	
  MIF	
   10:00	
   3	
  
4:19	
   4:29	
   Paul	
  Abdou	
   Pre-­‐Juv	
  MIF	
   10:00	
   3	
  
4:29	
   4:39	
   Brittany	
  Giles	
   Pre-­‐Juv	
  MIF	
   10:00	
   3	
  
4:39	
   4:49	
   Brooke	
  Tripp	
   Pre-­‐Juv	
  MIF	
   10:00	
   3	
  
4:49	
   4:53	
   Warm-­up:	
  	
  

Jullia	
  Bautista,	
  Victoria	
  Hodge,	
  
Keegan	
  Mitsuoka	
  

	
   4:00	
   	
  

4:53	
   5:05	
   Sayuri	
  Senadheera	
   Juv	
  MIF	
   12:00	
   3	
  
5:05	
   5:17	
   Jullia	
  Bautista	
   Int	
  MIF	
   12:00	
   3	
  
5:17	
   5:29	
   Victoria	
  Hodge	
   Int	
  MIF	
   12:00	
   3	
  
5:29	
   5:41	
   Keegan	
  Mitsuoka	
   Int	
  MIF	
   12:00	
   3	
  
5:41	
   5:45	
   Warm-­up:	
  	
  

Kimberly	
  Abellera,	
  Andie	
  Kaess,	
  
Brittany	
  Giles,	
  Victoria	
  Hodge,	
  
Keegan	
  Mitsuoka	
  

	
   4:00	
   	
  

5:45	
   5:47	
   Andie	
  Kaess	
   Prelim	
  FS	
   2:00	
   3	
  
5:47	
   5:49	
   Kimberly	
  Abellera	
   Prelim	
  FS	
   2:00	
   3	
  
5:49	
   5:52	
   Brittany	
  Giles	
   Pre-­‐Juv	
  FS	
   2:30	
   3	
  
5:52	
   5:55	
   Keegan	
  Mitsuoka	
   PreJuv	
  FS	
   2:30	
   3	
  
5:55	
   5:58	
   Andie	
  Kaess	
   Pre-­‐Juv	
  FS	
   2:30	
   3	
  
5:58	
   6:01	
   Sayuri	
  Senadheera	
   Pre-­‐Juv	
  FS	
   2:30	
   3	
  
6:01	
   6:04	
   Victoria	
  Hodge	
   Juv	
  FS	
   2:30	
   3	
  
6:04	
   6:07	
   Keegan	
  Mitsuoka	
   Juv	
  FS	
   2:30	
   3	
  
	
  


